sp
ec
ia
l t
oo
ls
30
Order code
PN 5050/7D
Lenght (mm)
155
Copper wire (Ø mm)
1.30
Cutting force (kg)
3
Copper wire (awg)
16
PN 5050/17D:  Special pliers that
enables TO220 component leads to be
bent at a 90°angle in a single operation,
in such a way that the central lead will
be 3.81mm longer than the side leads.
It is possible to adjust the distance by a
sliding foil (min. 3mm)
SteeSteel thickness 5.5mm. Tool length
158mm
ESD-safe handles.
PN 5050/17D
PN 5050/7D:  Special pliers that
enables TO220 component leads to be
bent at a 90°angle in a single operation,
in such a way that the central lead will
be 2.54mm shorter than the side leads.
It is possible to adjust the distance by a
sliding foil (min 3 mm).
SteeSteel thickness 5.0mm. Tool length
155mm.
ESD-safe handles.
PN 5050/7D
Order code
PN 5050/17D
Lenght (mm)
158
Copper wire (Ø mm)
1.30
Cutting force (kg)
3
Copper wire (awg)
16
PN 5050/6D
PN 5050/6D:  Special pliers that
enables TO220 component leads to be
bent at a 90°angle in a single operation,
in such a way that the central lead will
be 2.54mm longer than the side leads.
It is possible to adjust the distance by a
sliding foil (min. 3mm)
SteeSteel thickness 5.0mm. Tool length
155mm.
ESD-safe handles.
Order code
PN 5050/6D
Lenght (mm)
155
Copper wire (Ø mm)
1.30
Cutting force (kg)
3
Copper wire (awg)
16
PN 5050/53D:  Special tool designed
to form TO220 component (5 leads). It
forms 2-4 leads at 2.54mm pitch.
Steel thickness 5.0mm. Tool length
158mm.
ESD-safe handles.
PN 5050/53D
Order code
PN 5050/53D
Lenght (mm)
158
Copper wire (Ø mm)
1.30
Cutting force (kg)
3
Copper wire (awg)
16
PN 5050/36D:  Special tool designed
to form TO220 component (5 leads). It
forms 2-4 leads at 3 mm pitch.
Steel thickness 5.0mm. Tool length
158mm.
ESD-safe handles.
  Special pliers designed
PN 5050/36D
Order code
PN 5050/36D
Lenght (mm)
158
Copper wire (Ø mm)
1.30
Cutting force (kg)
3
Copper wire (awg)
16
PN 5050/54D
PN 5050/54D:   Special tool designed
to form TO220 component (5 leads). It
forms 1-3-5 leads at 2.54 mm pitch.
Steel thickness 5.0mm. Tool length